Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
FS NC8200 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved Page 1 of 16
FS NC8200 Series Switches
Data Sheet
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved Page 2 of 16
Contents
Product overview 3
Product highlights 3
Platform details 4
Platform benefits 11
Quality certification 14
Optics supported 14
14Warranty, service and support
Ordering information 15
Software requirements 12
Additional information 15
Document history 15
Product specifications 12
FS NC8200 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
FS NC8200 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Page 3 of 16
Product overview
The NC8200-4TD switch supports a maximum of 128x 10G/25G, 64x 40G, or 32x 100G high-density full line
rate ports through flexible line cards combinations of NC8200-8C, NC8200-16Q and NC8200-24BC. The
NC8200-4TD can operate as leaf and spine switch for medium-sized data centers and cloud-computing data
centers deployments.
The switch employs an advanced cache scheduling mechanism to maximize the device's cache capability. With
PFC and ECN to implement the low-latency, zero packet loss, high throughput and service forwarding rate,
ensuring non-blocking transmission in the increasingly demanding data center environment.
The NC8200-8C Ethernet line card supports 8x 100G QSFP28, offering line-rate forwarding from all ports. The
QSFP28 ports are backward compatible with QSFP+ modules.
The NC8200-16Q Ethernet line card supports 16x 40G QSFP+ ports, offering line-rate forwarding from all ports.
The NC8200-24BC Ethernet line card supports 24x 25G SFP28 ports and 2x 100G QSFP28, offering line-rate
forwarding from all ports. The SFP28 ports are backward compatible with SFP+ modules. The QSFP28 ports
are backward compatible with QSFP+ modules.
Product highlights
• Flexible 10/25/40/100GbE Interface Speeds, Support Stacking

Page 15 of 16
Table 8 provides the ordering information for NC8200 series switches.
Table 8.      Ordering information
FS P/N Product description
Switch hardware
NC8200-4TD NC8200-4TD, 4-Slot 2U Ethernet L3 Data Center Chassis Switch Unloaded, Supports 4 x 25/40/100Gb Line Cards,
Support Stacking, Broadcom Chip, Software Installed
Line cards
NC8200-8C NC8200-8C, 8-Port 100Gb QSFP28 Line Card for Data Center Chassis Switch NC8200-4TD
NC8200-16Q NC8200-16Q, 16-Port 40Gb QSFP+ Line Card for Data Center Chassis Switch NC8200-4TD
NC8200-24BC NC8200-24BC, 24-Port 25Gb SFP28 Line Card, with 2 x 100Gb QSFP28 for Data Center Chassis Switch NC8200-4TD
Power supply
GW-CRPS800N2C Hot-Swappable AC Power Module 800W, for N8560-64C and NC8200-4TD
New or revised topic Described in Date
Updates to FS NC8200 Series Switches Data Sheet Updated all 9/27/2022